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SCAMBLESBY WITH CAWKWELL PARISH COUNCIL

PAYMENTS OVER £100 2024-2025

15.5.24

Zurich
Insurance

100251

24465

15.5.24

V Davies
Clerk Salary
and
expenses

100253

4.9.24

V Davies
Clerk Salary
and
expenses

100255

4.9.24

A Roper

100257

16.12.24

V Davies
Clerk Salary
and
expenses

100258

16.12.24

X “ Connect
Ltd

100260

16.12.24

St Martins
Church

100261

24.2.25

V Davies Cler

100263

£517.44

£482.60
£139.50

£536.78
£1,891.44

£300.00
£514.60
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