Sheet1

SCAMBLESBY WITH CAWKWELL PARISH COUNCIL

PAYMENTS OVER £100 2024-2025

15.5.24	Zurich Insurance	100251	244.65
15.5.24	V Davies Clerk Salary and expenses	100253	£517.44
4.9.24	V Davies Clerk Salary and expenses	100255	£482.60
4.9.24	A Roper	100257	£139.50
16.12.24	V Davies Clerk Salary and	100258	
	expenses		£536.78
16.12.24	X " Connect Ltd	100260	£1,891.44
16.12.24	St Martins Church	100261	£300.00
24.2.25	V Davies Cler	100263	£514.60